

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9302-9305/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 11/02/2005 in MFA No. 350/2003 C/w M.F.A. No. 5233/2003, MFA Crob. No. 294/2003 and MFA Crob. No. 315/2003 in MFA No. 5233/2003 of the High Court of Karnataka at Bangalore)

PUSHPA @ PUSHPALATHA HEDA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO.LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 02/05/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

Mr. Himanshu Buttan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice on the special leave petition as well as on the prayer for interim relief.

rdwaj)

(Meenu Sethi)

(Pushap Lata Bha

ter

Court Master

Court Mas