

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9302-9305/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 11/02/2005 in MFA No. 350/2003 c/w MFA

No. 5233/2003, MFA No. 294/2003 & MFA No. 315/2003 in MFA NO.5233/2003 of

The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

PUSHPA @ PUSHPALATHA HEDA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO.LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 27/11/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Joy Basu, Adv.

Mr. B.K.Satija,Adv.

Mr. Madhurendra Kumar, Adv.

Mr. S.N. Bhat ,Adv

Mr. Debasis Misra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the respondents is directed to supply necessary additional documents to the learned counsel for the petitioner. List the matter after two weeks.

(A.D. Sharma) (Phoolan Wati A
Court Master Court Maste
r