

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5232/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 23/10/2008 in FA No. 487/2003  
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT NAGPUR)

NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RENU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 17/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.L. Nandwani, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Sachdeva,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

File not received.

th

List again on 27 July, 2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)

Registrar

ns